MIGUEL ALLUEVA

NOELIA BERNAD HERNANDEZ

ANA LAURA BUERO MARTINEZ
OSCAR CARRERAS GALVE

RAUL CARRERAS GALVE CALATAYUD
LAURA MARIA CLAVERIA PELEGRIN
JOSE ESPANOL

ALFREDO GARCIA LAJUSTICIA

JESUS GARCIA PELLICER

VICTORIA GONZALEZ GOMEZ
MANUEL GONZALEZ IZQUIERDO
LETICIA IZUEL

MONICA MARTINEZ MASIP

JOSE ANTONIO MAYORAL LLORENTE
GUSTAVO MONASTERIOS

EVA MORRAJA BELLIDO

VICTOR MANUEL NAVARRO AGUDO
ANGEL RUATA MARTIN

JOSE MANUEL SEGURADO MORALEJO

SERGIO SUPERVIA POCINO
SUSANA TAMARGO
ARANCHA TEJERO TEJADAS

M35
F35
F40
M50
M45
F35
M55
M40
M40
F45
M50
F35
F40
M50
M55
F35
M45
M60
M45
M40
F35
FAS

SIMPLY SCORPIO 71

RUNNING ZARAGOZA FISIO-2GZ
SIMPLY SCORPIO 71

BANTIERRA ATLETISMO CALATAYUD
BANTIERRA ATLETISMO CALATAYUD
RUNNING ZARAGOZA FISIO-2GZ

AA TUROLENSE

SIMPLY SCORPIO71

INDEPENDIENTE

ZOITI

CREVILLENT

SIMPLY SCORPIO 71

SIMPLY SCORPIO 71

BANTIERRA ATLETISMO CALATAYUD
INDEPENDIENTE

RUNNING ZARAGOZA FISIO-2GZ
BANTIERRA ATLETISMO CALATAYUD
INTEC-ZOITI

ATLETISMO FRAGA - BAJO CINCA
HINACO MONZON

SIMPLY SCORPIO 71

HIRU HERRI ATLETIKO TALDEA

10Kkm

Medio Maratén
Medio Maraton
10km

10km

Medio Maratdn
10km

Medio Maraton
Medio Maratdn
Medio Maraton
10km

Medio Maratdn
Medio Maratdn
10km

10km Marcha
Medio Maratdn
10km

10km Marcha
Medio Maratdén
Medio Maratdén
Medio Maratdén
Medio Maratdn




